BCVWDApproved Testers List

CVWD will onlv accept test reports from apbroved Backflow Testers that have been verified by the District and are on the list
Tester Name Company Email Phone number Cert# Exp Date | Bilingual
Eduardo Robles Near Backflow Services nearbackflow@gmail.com (951) 295-8624 17796 2/28/2026 v
Jim Green Jim's Backflow Service jimgreen99@gmail.com (951) 288-4507 16465 5/31/2026
Fernando Ruelas IRC Backflow ircbackflow@gmail.com (760) 404-9771 16499 5/31/2026 v
Justin Petruescu Jay's Backflow Service j.petruescu30@gmail.com (909) 562-8547 19482 2/28/2027
Norman Davis Davis Plumbing & Heating contact@davisphinc.com (951) 657-0393 | PI0000209 | 2/28/2026
Justin Hutchinson Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 18820 9/30/2025
James Landrus Basic Backflow darlene@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 18737 7/31/2028
James Stanfield Il #1 Son Plumbing 1sonplumbing@gmail.com (909) 904-3774 17972 10/31/2026
Corbin Pierce #1 Son Plumbing 1sonplumbing@gmail.com (909) 904-3775 19361 11/30/2026
Jaime Perez Pro Backflow Testing Services Inc service@probackflowtesting.com (909) 782-0770 16410 1/31/2026 v
David Figueroa Figgy"s Backflow Testing info@figgysbackflow.com (951) 719-0326 18238 5/31/2027 v
Alejandro Cordero Cordero's Backflow Service alexcorderol@icloud.com (951) 760-3599 74848 4/30/2028 v
Jose Villegas Backflow Express backflowexpress2014@gmail.com (951) 204-6126 15086 3/31/2026 v
Jacob Deal Dakota Backflow Company dakotabackflow@gmail.com (800) 790-7757 19522 4/30/2027
Johnny Osornia Cal-Oso Backflow Services CalOsoBackflow@gmail.com (951) 434-4756 18823 9/30/2025
Ruben Guerra PSI Certified Backflow frankhbfs@gmail.com (562)458-8212 18960 1/31/2026 v
Timothy Monugian Flow-Pro Plumbing, Inc flowpro_office@yahoo.com (951) 922-9343 18932 9/30/2027
Jerry Montano Approved Backflow approvedbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 576-3410 18490 12/31/2027
Terry Milliman Milliman Certified Backflow Testing & Repair tmilliman6l@gmail.com (951) 733-0550 18392 9/30/2027
Jared Heid All Aces Backflow allacesbackflow@gmail.com (877) 812-2660 14486 7/31/2027
Christopher Green Jim's Backflow Service chrisdoesbackflow@gmail.com (951) 663-7389 18411 10/31/2027
Ernest D Floyd San Gorgonio Backflow efloyd@sangorgoniobackflow.com (951) 488-7565 19820 9/30/2027
Mario Ortiz Premier Backflow Testing Services service@pbtbackflow.com (909) 955-8640 19251 10/31/2026 v
Robert Reinoehl All Aces Backflow allacesbackflow@gmail.com (877) 812-2660 18730 7/31/2028
Peter Weiss The Backflow Guy Inc. customerservice@thebackflowguy.com (877) 384-3489 10466 10/31/2025
John Kullbom Ram Plumbing Heating & Air, Inc. melissa@ramplumbing.net (951) 898-4700 18343 8/31/2027
Jason LeBlanc LeBlanc Backflow Service, LLC. leblancbackflow2@gmail.com (951) 236-2668 18213 5/31/2027
Peter LeBlanc LeBlanc Backflow Service, LLC. leblancbackflow@gmail.com (951) 313-7989 18230 5/31/2027
Martin Franco M&M Landscape Inc. martinf. mandm@gmail.com (951) 833-0478 | CI0000140 | 3/31/2028 v
Jeff Davis AquaSure Backflow Services aquasurebackflow@gmail.com (951) 956-9581 19104 4/30/2026
Debbie Rapport DB Backflow & Plumbing Service dbbackflow@linkline.com (951) 306-6180 06233 4/30/2028
Michael A Baumann Rett BR Backflows brbackflows@gmail.com (909) 251-5201 | CIl1003245 | 4/30/2027
Michael J Rett Calico Water Works calicowaterworks@gmail.com (909) 261-3042 | CI1003466 | 6/30/2027
David R Beissel ll Backflow Masters Testing and Repair backflowmasters.rivco@yahoo.com (323) 781-5285 | CI0001028 | 1/31/2028
Jose Bernal Redlands Plumbing csr@plumbingandair.com (909) 793-8461 19430 2/28/2027 v
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Carlos Martinez Basic Backflow service@basicbackflow.com (909) 881-0898 20247 3/31/2028 v
Cody Blair Backflow Brothers backflowbrothers@gmail.com (760) 927-5454 | CI0000723 | 9/30/2027
Oscar Armenta One Direction Backflow & Cross Connection armenta_0@ymail.com (909)844-2164 19584 4/30/2027 v
Richard Cervantez Sr 1st Choice Backflow, LLC 1stchoicebackflow@gmail.com (909) 287-9872 P10000984 | 12/31/2026
Ryan Spaulding Aqua Backflow & Chlorination Inc. audrey@aquabnc.com (909) 598-7251 18610 5/31/2028
Phillip Salvador Irri-Care Plumbing and Backflow Testing, Inc. info@irri-care.com (626) 625-2718 | CIl0000350 | 2/29/2028
Alexander Villegas Hydro Backflow hydrobackflow@gmail.com (626) 331-0785 15505 2/28/2027
Cody Jordan AAA Action Backflow aaahdbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 615-1800 18448 11/30/2027
Alexander Navarro Al's Backflow Solutions alsbackflowsolutions@gmail.com (909) 685-3883 20395 5/31/2028 v
Ryan Parent California Water Operators LLC r@socalwatertech.com (951) 660-7879 18132 2/28/2027
Eric Gernertt Aqua Backflow & Chlorination Inc. admin@aquabnc.com (909) 598-7251 15972 2/29/2028
Michael Nares Allsafe Backflow & Irrigation all.safe.backflow@gmail.com (951) 526-8647 18096 1/31/2027 v
Anthony Baumann Baumann Waterworks baumannwaterworks@gmail.com (909) 319-1015 18682 6/30/2028
Steven Gonzalez Exact Rooter & Plumbing exactrooter100@gmail.com (909) 725-3122 19930 11/30/2027 v
Jimmy Jordan AAA Action Backflow aaahdbackflow@yahoo.com (909) 615-1800 18675 6/30/2028
Adam Ramsey Ramsey Backflow & Plumbing service@ramseybackflow.com (951) 689-4116 18678 6/30/2028
Steve Coronel PSI Certified Backflow frankhbfs@gmail.com (562) 458-8212 18342 8/31/2027 v
Douglas Hamby Hamby's Backflow Service hambysbackflowservice@gmail.com (951) 453-0224 12783 5/31/2027 v
Garrett Panos Southern California Backflow scbackflowtests@gmail.com (909) 723-2478 20397 5/31/2028
Kelley Arnold Arnolds Backflow arnoldsbackflow@yahoo.com (877) 627-6653 18680 6/30/2028
Richard Garcia Garcia Backflow Testing & Repair garciabackflow@gmail.com (951) 905-9447 19673 6/30/2027 v
James P Motis Prevent Backflow and Plumbing Inc. james@preventbackflowplumbing.com| (714)635-9902 18328 7/31/2027
Gary Verholtz VIS visbackflow@msn.com (909) 772-6650 18133 2/28/2027
Jose Carrillo Precision Backflow jmcarrillo65@gmail.com (760) 578-0296 18581 12/31/2028 v
Jake Arnitz Sierra Analitical Labs, Inc. jakea@sierralabs.net (714) 793-8461 18322 7131/2027
Jorge Ruiz jr RR Family Backflow warriorinchristl@gmail.com (909) 443-0117 20398 5/31/2028 v
Jason Hovsepian Day & Night Plumbing dnplmbgmh@gmail.com (818) 262-3488 19909 11/30/2027
Tyler Wingfield Sierra Analitical Labs, Inc. tylerw@sierralabs.net (949) 348-9389 20379 3/31/2028
Jarrod Burris Living Waters Backflow Inc. livingwatersbackflow@gmail.com (760) 646-0194 18671 6/30/2028
Clifford D. White Dakota Backflow Company dakotabackflow@gmail.com (800) 790-7757 01721 7/26/2025
Sergio Cortez Lake View Plumbing nir.cortezbackflow.com (909) 685-6463 18683 6/30/2028 v
Robert Copeland 24 HR Express Services bob@24hrexpressservices.com (951) 538-5019 18521 1/31/2028
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Austin Verdi Midtown Plumbing averdi@midtownplumbers.com (562) 295-8624 17535 6/30/2028
David Vititow Atlas Backflow david@atlasbackflow.com (562) 343-1436 17882 7/31/2025
Riley Vititow Atlas Backflow riley@atlasbackflow.com (562) 756-3091 18847 10/31/2028
Michael Neiiendam 9-Dam Backflow Testing backflow_man@yahoo.com (951) 452-8023 18914 11/30/2028
Kyle Pietronico 316 Backflow Solutions kpietronicol@gmail.com (951) 390-6337 20800 10/31/2028
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